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Arid Club Inc., 1137 W. River St., Boise
Tracy DeMarco 
DeMarco Real Estate Group-Boise 
Premier RE 
2710 S. Riptide Ave. 
Meridian, ID 83642 
208.982.9762 
demarcorealestategroup@gmail.com 
Residential Real Estate 
PRESIDENT 
 
Rhiannon Albert, SHRM-CP, PHR 
My Trusted HR 
Meridian, ID 83646 
208.371.1702 
rhiannon@mytrustedhr.com 
Consultants - Human Resources 
 
Keith Bevan 
Signs by Tomorrow 
3413 N. Cole Rd. 
Boise, ID 83704 
208.345.9900 
keith@sbtboise.com  
Signs & Graphics 
 
Jeni Case 
Caseboise Moving Company 
1220 N. Cole Rd. 
Boise, ID 83704 
208.884.5191 
caseboise@msn.com 
Movers 
SECRETARY 
 
Lew Chumich 
Insurance Professionals, Inc. 
1818 W. State St. 
Boise, ID 83702 
208.861.3019 
lchumich@insurancepros.org 
Insurance-Employee Benefits 
MEMBERSHIP 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kevin Clouser 
NOW CFO 
6059 N. Silver Spruce Ave. 
Meridian, ID 83646 
208.590.0938 
kclouser@nowcfo.com 
Accountants 
 
Sarah Cortez 
Alliance Title & Escrow Corporation 
250 S. 5th St., Ste. 100 
Boise, ID 83702 
208.794.1188 
sarah.cortez@alliancetitle.com 
Title Companies 
 
Todd Grande 
Hillcrest Bank 
802 W. Bannock St., Ste. 1100 
Boise, ID 83702 
208.350.1620 
todd.grande@hillcrestbank.com  
Banks 
 
Jon Hagen 
Dillabaugh’s Flooring America 
2895 S. Federal Way 
Boise, ID 83705 
541.331.6719 
jonh@flooringamericaboise.com 
Floor Materials – Dealers 
 
Larry Halvorson 
Murphy Business & Financial 
800 W. Main St., Ste. 1460 
Boise, ID 83702 
208.890.0310 
l.halvorson@murphybusiness.com 
Business Brokers 
 
Diane Lienkaemper 
Estate Consulting Treasure Valley 
406 E. Chester Ln. 
Boise, ID 83706 
208.941.5500 
diane9415500@gmail.com 
Consultants-Estate Organizing 
MEMBERSHIP DIRECTOR 
 

Lisa Mesenko 
Allied Business Solutions 
10394 W. Emerald St. 
Boise, ID 83704 
610.908.2828 
lmesenko@allied.tech 
Information Technology-Equip & Srvcs. 
 
DaNay Salas 
Realty Management Associates, Inc. 
4290 W. Chinden Blvd., Ste. A 
Boise, ID 83714 
208.514.4868 
danay@rentalsinboise.com  
Property Management 
 
Doug Shill 
Silver Key Insurance 
280 S. Academy, Ste. 110 
Eagle, ID 83616 
208.371.8930 
doug@silverkeyinsurance.com 
Insurance 
 
McKenna Thompson 
Ripley, Doorn & Company, PLLC 
1140 S. Allante Ave. 
Boise, ID 83709 
208.375.0550 
mthompson@rdcpa.com   
Accountants-Certified Public 
 
Bobette Wood 
Fairway Independent Mortgage 
7639 W. Riverside Dr., Ste. 100 
Boise, ID 83714 
208.867.8918 
bobettew@fairwaymc.com 
Mortgage Companies 
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